
DURANPUR CAMPUS
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1 ARSHADULLAH JAMI ULLAH KHAN M 5/4/200 BANNU 945 1100 2016 85.91 826 1100 2019 826 75.09 68 100 68.00 8.59 37.55 27.2 73.34
Doubtable bank slip

2 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF ABDUR RAHMAN M 7/2/2002 NWTD 926 1100 2017 84.18 873 1100 2019 873 79.36 62 100 62.00 8.42 39.68 24.8 72.90

3 IMRAN UD DIN ASAL DIN M 31/3/2003 NWTD 905 1100 2018 82.27 867 1100 2020 867 78.82 63 100 63.00 8.23 39.41 25.2 72.84

4 KIFAYAT ULLAH MUHAMMAD SADIQ M 4/10/2001 KHYBER 880 1100 2017 80.00 843 1100 2019 843 76.64 66 100 66.00 8.00 38.32 26.4 72.72

5 FARHATULLAH SHAUKAT ULLAH M 00/00/0000 KHYBER 939 1100 2017 85.36 871 1100 2019 871 79.18 58 100 58.00 8.54 39.59 23.2 71.33

6 ZULKIFAL KHAN RAFAIZ KHAN M 21/9/2002 KHYBER 964 1100 2018 87.64 840 1100 2020 840 76.36 58 100 58.00 8.76 38.18 23.2 70.15

7 HAJR E ASWAD SULTAN MUHAMMAD M 19/1/2002 KHYBER 894 1100 2017 81.27 785 1100 2019 785 71.36 64 100 64.00 8.13 35.68 25.6 69.41

8 SHAH ZUMAN KHALIQ NOOR M 3/3/2001 NMTD 861 1100 2016 78.27 879 1100 2019 869 79.00 55 100 55.00 7.83 39.50 22 69.33 MI

9 IKRAM ULLAH AKHTAR GUL M 5/3/2003 MOHMAND 901 1100 2018 81.91 869 1100 2020 869 79.00 52 100 52.00 8.19 39.50 20.8 68.49

10 ISMAIL KHAN JAN NABI M 16/8/2001 BAJAUR 808 1100 2017 73.45 813 1100 2019 803 73.00 57 100 57.00 7.35 36.50 22.8 66.65 MI

11 UMAR FAROOQ NIR MUHAMMAD KHAN M 13/3/2003 NWTD 862 1100 2018 78.36 798 1100 2020 798 72.55 55 100 55.00 7.84 36.27 22 66.11

12 OKASHA NADIR ASIFULLAH M 27/3/2003 MOHMAND 885 1100 2018 80.45 853 1100 2020 853 77.55 46 100 46.00 8.05 38.77 18.4 65.22

13 MUHAMMAD ABBAS KALEEM SHAH M 12/7/2002 KHYBER 892 1100 2018 81.09 822 1100 2020 822 74.73 49 100 49.00 8.11 37.36 19.6 65.07

14 ABUBAKAR SADIQ AFRIDI GUL AZBAR KHAN M 15/9/1999 KHYBER 882 1100 2016 80.18 793 1100 2019 783 71.18 52 100 52.00 8.02 35.59 20.8 64.41 MI

15 ATAULLAH ABDUL GHAFAR M 13/3/2001 BAJAUR 823 1100 2017 74.82 812 1100 2019 802 72.91 49 100 49.00 7.48 36.45 19.6 63.54 MI

16 SABIT ULLAH SHAER JAN M 22/3/2003 KHYBER 740 1100 2018 67.27 789 1100 2020 789 71.73 50 100 50.00 6.73 35.86 20 62.59

17 MUHAMMAD ZAHID AFRIDI KAMAL KHAN M 5/2/1999 KHYBER 810 1100 2016 73.64 731 1100 2019 721 65.55 53 100 53.00 7.36 32.77 21.2 61.34 MI

18 RAFI ULLAH GHULAM RASOOL M 15/3/2003 MOHMAND 908 1100 2018 82.55 857 1100 2020 857 77.91 35 100 35.00 8.25 38.95 14 61.21

19 ADNAN KHAN SYED NAWAZ KHAN M 10/2/2003 PESHAWAR 840 1100 2018 76.36 744 1100 2020 734 66.73 50 100 50.00 7.64 33.36 20 61.00 MI

20 MUHAMMAD TUFAIL GUL MUHAMMAD M 11/9/2001 KHYBER 916 1100 2017 83.27 814 1100 2019 814 74.00 36 100 36.00 8.33 37.00 14.4 59.73

21 HASSAN E MUJTABA FAZAL HUSSAIN M 2/1/23002 KURRAM 745 1100 2017 67.73 804 1100 2019 804 73.09 40 100 40.00 6.77 36.55 16 59.32

                                              PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF FATA-IN CANDIDATES (ANESTHESIA)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020 

FOR QUERY (IF ANY) PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR ON OR BEFORE 03-12-2020 (03:00 PM) POSITIVELY, 

FAILING WHICH NO SUBSEQUENT APPEAL WILL BE ENTERTAINED 



DURANPUR CAMPUS

Errors & omissions are subjected to subsequent ractification
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1 BANYAMIN SYED WALI KHAN M 25/1/2002 BANNU 979 1100 2017 89.00 902 1100 2019 902 82.00 87 100 87.00 8.90 41.00 34.8 84.70

2 UZMA BATOOL SAYED AKBAR F 28/10/2002 KURRAM 910 1100 2018 82.73 920 1100 2020 920 83.64 75 100 75.00 8.27 41.82 30 80.09

3 ARSHADULLAH JAMI ULLAH KHAN M 5/4/200 BANNU 945 1100 2016 85.91 826 1100 2019 826 75.09 68 100 68.00 8.59 37.55 27.2 73.34
Doubtable bank slip

4 FARHATULLAH SHAUKAT ULLAH M 00/00/0000 KHYBER 939 1100 2017 85.36 871 1100 2019 871 79.18 58 100 58.00 8.54 39.59 23.2 71.33

5 ABDULLAH GULMARJAN M 16/3/2000 KHYBER 876 1100 2016 79.64 848 1100 2018 848 77.09 62 100 62.00 7.96 38.55 24.8 71.31

6 HAJR E ASWAD SULTAN MUHAMMAD M 19/1/2002 KHYBER 894 1100 2017 81.27 785 1100 2019 785 71.36 64 100 64.00 8.13 35.68 25.6 69.41

7 ISMAIL KHAN JAN NABI M 16/8/2001 BAJAUR 808 1100 2017 73.45 813 1100 2019 803 73.00 57 100 57.00 7.35 36.50 22.8 66.65 MI

8 UMAR FAROOQ NIR MUHAMMAD KHAN M 13/3/2003 NWT 862 1100 2018 78.36 798 1100 2020 798 72.55 55 100 55.00 7.84 36.27 22 66.11

9 Umar Farooq Nir Muhammad Khan M 3/13/2003 North Waziristan 862 1100 2018 78.36 798 1100 2020 798 72.55 55 100 55.00 7.84 36.27 22 66.11

10 ABUBAKAR SADIQ AFRIDI GUL AZBAR KHAN M 15/9/1999 KHYBER 882 1100 2016 80.18 793 1100 2019 783 71.18 52 100 52.00 8.02 35.59 20.8 64.41 MI

11 SARTAJ ALI ZAFAR ALI KHAN M 20/3/2002 BANNU 923 1100 2017 83.91 858 1100 2020 848 77.09 41 100 41.00 8.39 38.55 16.4 63.34 MI

12 SABIT ULLAH SHAER JAN M 22/3/2003 KHYBER 740 1100 2018 67.27 789 1100 2020 789 71.73 50 100 50.00 6.73 35.86 20 62.59

13 SHAHZAD HUSSAIN BASHIR HUSSAIN M 3/4/2001 KURRAM 900 1100 2018 81.82 735 1100 2020 735 66.82 51 100 51.00 8.18 33.41 20.4 61.99

14 MUHAMMAD ZAHID AFRIDI KAMAL KHAN M 5/2/1999 KHYBER 810 1100 2016 73.64 731 1100 2019 721 65.55 53 100 53.00 7.36 32.77 21.2 61.34 MI

15 RAFI ULLAH GHULAM RASOOL M 15/3/2003 MOHMAND 908 1100 2018 82.55 857 1100 2020 857 77.91 35 100 35.00 8.25 38.95 14 61.21

16 MUHAMMAD TUFAIL GUL MUHAMMAD M 11/9/2001 KHYBER 916 1100 2017 83.27 814 1100 2019 814 74.00 36 100 36.00 8.33 37.00 14.4 59.73

17 SAIFULLAH JAN JAN AKBAR M 1/9/2002 KHYBER 938 1100 2018 85.27 827 1100 2020 827 75.18 33 100 33.00 8.53 37.59 13.2 59.32

18 HASSAN E MUJTABA FAZAL HUSSAIN M 2/1/23002 KURRAM 745 1100 2017 67.73 804 1100 2019 804 73.09 40 100 40.00 6.77 36.55 16 59.32

19 MOHAMMAD SOHAIL  MOHAMMAD ALEEM M 25/1/2003 MOHMAND 866 1100 2018 78.73 739 1100 2020 739 67.18 40 100 40.00 7.87 33.59 16 57.46

20 ASIMULLAH ASIFULLAH M 20/4/2002 MOHMAND 896 1100 2018 81.45 825 1100 2020 825 75.00 28 100 28.00 8.15 37.50 11.2 56.85

                                              PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF OPEN  CANDIDATES                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020 

                                              PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF FATA-IN CANDIDATES (CARDIOLOGY)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020 

FOR QUERY (IF ANY) PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR ON OR BEFORE 03-12-2020 (03:00 PM) POSITIVELY, 

FAILING WHICH NO SUBSEQUENT APPEAL WILL BE ENTERTAINED 



DURANPUR CAMPUS

Errors & omissions are subjected to subsequent ractification
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1 UZMA BATOOL SAYED AKBAR F 28/10/2002 KURRAM 910 1100 2018 82.73 920 1100 2020 920 83.64 75 100 75.00 8.27 41.82 30 80.09

2 FAHED ULLAH MUHAMMAD ADAM KHAN M 1/2/2003 NWTD 894 1100 2018 81.27 914 1100 2020 914 83.09 70 100 70.00 8.13 41.55 28 77.67

3 AISHA GUL HABIB GUL F 4/3/2000 BAJAUR 866 1100 2016 78.73 856 1100 2019 846 76.91 69 100 69.00 7.87 38.45 27.6 73.93 MI

4 ARSHADULLAH JAMI ULLAH KHAN M 5/4/200 BANNU 945 1100 2016 85.91 826 1100 2019 826 75.09 68 100 68.00 8.59 37.55 27.2 73.34
Doubtable bank slip

5 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF ABDUR RAHMAN M 7/2/2002 NWTD 926 1100 2017 84.18 873 1100 2019 873 79.36 62 100 62.00 8.42 39.68 24.8 72.90

6 KIFAYAT ULLAH MUHAMMAD SADIQ M 4/10/2001 KHYBER 880 1100 2017 80.00 843 1100 2019 843 76.64 66 100 66.00 8.00 38.32 26.4 72.72

7 ARSHAD KHAN MUHAMMAD AKBAR KHAN M 1/2/2000 NWTD 882 1100 2015 80.18 821 1100 2017 821 74.64 65 100 65.00 8.02 37.32 26 71.34

8 ABDULLAH GULMARJAN M 16/3/2000 KHYBER 876 1100 2016 79.64 848 1100 2018 848 77.09 62 100 62.00 7.96 38.55 24.8 71.31

9 ZULKIFAL KHAN RAFAIZ KHAN M 21/9/2002 KHYBER 964 1100 2018 87.64 840 1100 2020 840 76.36 58 100 58.00 8.76 38.18 23.2 70.15

10 HAJR E ASWAD SULTAN MUHAMMAD M 19/1/2002 KHYBER 894 1100 2017 81.27 785 1100 2019 785 71.36 64 100 64.00 8.13 35.68 25.6 69.41

11 SHAH ZUMAN KHALIQ NOOR M 3/3/2001 NMTD 861 1100 2016 78.27 879 1100 2019 869 79.00 55 100 55.00 7.83 39.50 22 69.33 MI

12 ISMAIL KHAN JAN NABI M 16/8/2001 BAJAUR 808 1100 2017 73.45 813 1100 2019 803 73.00 57 100 57.00 7.35 36.50 22.8 66.65 MI

13 KHALID AHMAD MUHAMMAD SHER KHAN M 11/2/2003 NWTD 857 1100 2018 77.91 879 1100 2020 869 79.00 48 100 48.00 7.79 39.50 19.2 66.49 MI

14 ADNAN KHAN SYED NAWAZ KHAN M 10/2/2003 PESHAWAR 840 1100 2018 76.36 744 1100 2020 734 66.73 50 100 50.00 7.64 33.36 20 61.00 MI

15 SAIFULLAH JAN JAN AKBAR M 1/9/2002 KHYBER 938 1100 2018 85.27 827 1100 2020 827 75.18 33 100 33.00 8.53 37.59 13.2 59.32

16 KHALID MEHMOOD PAYO KHAN M 2/1/2002 KHYBER 939 1100 2017 85.36 815 1100 2019 815 74.09 34 100 34.00 8.54 37.05 13.6 59.18

17 WALEED AFRIDI RAEES KHAN M 5/3/2002 KHYBER 940 1100 2018 85.45 834 1100 2020 834 75.82 21 100 21.00 8.55 37.91 8.4 54.85

18 MUHAMMAD ISRAR ZARDOL KHAN M 12/03/2001 MOHMAND 840 1100 2018 76.36 641 1100 2020 641 58.27 36 100 36.00 7.64 29.14 14.4 51.17

19 AZHAR MEHMOOD SULTAN MEHMOOD M 00/00/0000 BANNU 843 1100 2018 76.64 780 1100 2020 780 70.91 20 100 20.00 7.66 35.45 8 51.12

                                              PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF FATA-IN CANDIDATES (DENTAL)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020 

FOR QUERY (IF ANY) PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR ON OR BEFORE 03-12-2020 (03:00 PM) POSITIVELY, 

FAILING WHICH NO SUBSEQUENT APPEAL WILL BE ENTERTAINED 



DURANPUR CAMPUS

Errors & omissions are subjected to subsequent ractification
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1 UZMA BATOOL SAYED AKBAR F 28/10/2002 KURRAM 910 1100 2018 82.73 920 1100 2020 920 83.64 75 100 75.00 8.27 41.82 30 80.09

2 ABDULLAH MUSA KHAN M 3/1/2000 BAJAUR 910 1100 2016 82.73 863 1100 2018 863 78.45 76 100 76.00 8.27 39.23 30.4 77.90

3 FAHED ULLAH MUHAMMAD ADAM KHAN M 1/2/2003 NWTD 894 1100 2018 81.27 914 1100 2020 914 83.09 70 100 70.00 8.13 41.55 28 77.67

4 AISHA GUL HABIB GUL F 4/3/2000 BAJAUR 866 1100 2016 78.73 856 1100 2019 846 76.91 69 100 69.00 7.87 38.45 27.6 73.93 MI

5 AQIB JAVID YARMAT KHAN M 4/4/2000 KHYBER 889 1100 2016 80.82 885 1100 2019 875 79.55 64 100 64.00 8.08 39.77 25.6 73.45 MI

6 ARSHADULLAH JAMI ULLAH KHAN M 5/4/200 BANNU 945 1100 2016 85.91 826 1100 2019 826 75.09 68 100 68.00 8.59 37.55 27.2 73.34
Doubtable bank slip

7 ARSHAD KHAN MUHAMMAD AKBAR KHAN M 1/2/2000 NWTD 882 1100 2015 80.18 821 1100 2017 821 74.64 65 100 65.00 8.02 37.32 26 71.34

8 ZULKIFAL KHAN RAFAIZ KHAN M 21/9/2002 KHYBER 964 1100 2018 87.64 840 1100 2020 840 76.36 58 100 58.00 8.76 38.18 23.2 70.15

9 MUHAMMAD ALI MUHAMMAD FAROOQ M 3/3/2003 NWTD 904 1100 2018 82.18 918 1100 2020 918 83.45 50 100 50.00 8.22 41.73 20 69.95

10 IKRAM ULLAH AKHTAR GUL M 5/3/2003 MOHMAND 901 1100 2018 81.91 869 1100 2020 869 79.00 52 100 52.00 8.19 39.50 20.8 68.49

11 KHALIL AHMED MUHAMMAD SHER KHAN M 2/11/2003 NORTH WAZIRSTAN857 1100 2018 77.91 879 1100 2020 879 79.91 48 100 48.00 7.79 39.95 19.2 66.95

12 ISMAIL KHAN JAN NABI M 16/8/2001 BAJAUR 808 1100 2017 73.45 813 1100 2019 803 73.00 57 100 57.00 7.35 36.50 22.8 66.65 MI

13 OKASHA NADIR ASIFULLAH M 27/3/2003 MOHMAND 885 1100 2018 80.45 853 1100 2020 853 77.55 46 100 46.00 8.05 38.77 18.4 65.22

14 MUHAMMAD ABBAS KALEEM SHAH M 12/7/2002 KHYBER 892 1100 2018 81.09 822 1100 2020 822 74.73 49 100 49.00 8.11 37.36 19.6 65.07

15 ABUBAKAR SADIQ AFRIDI GUL AZBAR KHAN M 15/9/1999 KHYBER 882 1100 2016 80.18 793 1100 2019 783 71.18 52 100 52.00 8.02 35.59 20.8 64.41 MI

16 ATAULLAH ABDUL GHAFAR M 13/3/2001 BAJAUR 823 1100 2017 74.82 812 1100 2019 802 72.91 49 100 49.00 7.48 36.45 19.6 63.54 MI

17 SARTAJ ALI ZAFAR ALI KHAN M 20/3/2002 BANNU 923 1100 2017 83.91 858 1100 2020 848 77.09 41 100 41.00 8.39 38.55 16.4 63.34 MI

18 MUHAMMAD ZAHID AFRIDI KAMAL KHAN M 5/2/1999 KHYBER 810 1100 2016 73.64 731 1100 2019 721 65.55 53 100 53.00 7.36 32.77 21.2 61.34 MI

19 ADNAN KHAN SYED NAWAZ KHAN M 10/2/2003 PESHAWAR 840 1100 2018 76.36 744 1100 2020 734 66.73 50 100 50.00 7.64 33.36 20 61.00 MI

20 MUHAMMAD TUFAIL GUL MUHAMMAD M 11/9/2001 KHYBER 916 1100 2017 83.27 814 1100 2019 814 74.00 36 100 36.00 8.33 37.00 14.4 59.73

21 HASSAN E MUJTABA FAZAL HUSSAIN M 2/1/23002 KURRAM 745 1100 2017 67.73 804 1100 2019 804 73.09 40 100 40.00 6.77 36.55 16 59.32

22 MOHAMMAD SOHAIL  MOHAMMAD ALEEM M 25/1/2003 MOHMAND 866 1100 2018 78.73 739 1100 2020 739 67.18 40 100 40.00 7.87 33.59 16 57.46

23 WALEED AFRIDI RAEES KHAN M 5/3/2002 KHYBER 940 1100 2018 85.45 834 1100 2020 834 75.82 21 100 21.00 8.55 37.91 8.4 54.85

24 MUHAMMAD ISRAR ZARDOL KHAN M 12/03/2001 MOHMAND 840 1100 2018 76.36 641 1100 2020 641 58.27 36 100 36.00 7.64 29.14 14.4 51.17

25 AZHAR MEHMOOD SULTAN MEHMOOD M 00/00/0000 BANNU 843 1100 2018 76.64 780 1100 2020 780 70.91 20 100 20.00 7.66 35.45 8 51.12

                                              PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF FATA-IN CANDIDATES (RADIOLOGY)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020 

FOR QUERY (IF ANY) PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR ON OR BEFORE 03-12-2020 (03:00 PM) POSITIVELY, 

FAILING WHICH NO SUBSEQUENT APPEAL WILL BE ENTERTAINED 


